HOUSE COCKTAILS

Salt & Earth
Olive oil gin, za’atar vodka, fino sherry,
Mancino Bianco

Galician Lemonade
Nordés gin, rosemary, lemon, pineapple

Pink Hugo
Rosé, St-Germain, Italicus, Pampelle, mint, soda and
tonic

Sour Cherry Smash
Tarragon tequila, Amarena cherries, lime,
pine tree liqueur, Pernod, Peychaud’s, nutmeg

Sunset Dreams

Monkey Shoulder Scotch, Fernet Hunter Granit,
strawberry & grapefruit cordial, orange & thyme
espuma

DRAFT BEER

Estrella Damm Lager
Barcelona, Spain

Young Master Pale Ale
Hong Kong

138

138

138

138

138

98

98

Salisterra partners with Belu to serve unlimited House filtered water for $30 per person.

To find out more, please visit https://belu.hk/

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
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BEER

Estrella Damm Lager
Barcelona, Spain

Young Master Draft Pale Ale
Hong Kong

SAKE

Tsukinokatsura Junmai
Kyoto, Japan

Sunday's Junmai (360ml)
Hyogo, Japan

Sunday's Nigori (360ml)
Hyogo, Japan

Heavensake Junmai Daiginjo
Yamaguchi, Japan

98

98

148 700

330

330

1800

Salisterra partners with Belu to serve unlimited House filtered water for $30 per person.

To find out more, please visit https:/belu.org/

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to a 10% service charge


https://belu.org/

SPIRIT FREE

Citrus Garden
Seedlip grove 42, passionfruit, lemon, soda

Espresso-notini
Seedlip spice, espresso, agave, vanilla

Ginge
Pineapple, lime, thyme, cumin, ginger beer

Cucumis
Cucumber, yuzu, apple vinegar, lime

Saicho Sparkling Tea
Jasmine or Hojicha

Peroni 0.0% Lager
Noughty Sparkling Rosé

0114

90

90

90

90

78

90
128 600

Salisterra partners with Belu to serve unlimited House filtered water for $30 per person.

To find out more, please visit https://belu.hk/

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to a 10% service charge



SPIRITS

VODKA

Grey Goose 130 1400
Zubrowka 130 1400
Black Cow 130 1400
GIN

Tanqueray No. Ten 125 1400
Two Moons 130 1500
Tann’s 130 1500
The Botanist 135 1600
Nordes 145 1700
Hendrick’s 150 1800
Monkey 47 190 2000
AGAVE

Ocho Blanco 110 1000
Kah Day of The Dead Blanco 145 1600
Don Julio Blanco 155 1900
Kah Day of The Dead Reposado 175 1900
Arette Anejo 185 2100
Kah Day of The Dead Anejo 195 2200
Arette — Artesanal Suave Blanco 195 2500
Jose Cuervo Reserve de la Familia 310 3600
Don Julio 1942 460 6350
Barro De Cobre Mezcal — Espadin & Tobala 160 1900

Salisterra partners with Belu to serve unlimited House filtered water for $30 per person.
To find out more, please visit https:/belu.org/

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
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SPIRITS

RUM

Havana Club 3 95 1000
Nusa Cana 100 1000
Nusa Cana Spiced 105 1100
Goslings Black Seal Black Rum 105 1100
Mount Gay 1703 Black Barrel 110 1100
Abelha Organic Silver — Cachaca 110 1200
Diplomatico Reserva 120 1300
Plantation Jamaica 2005 140 1700
Ron Zacapa 23 Solero 170 2000
AMERICAN WHISKEY

High West Bourbon 118 1700
Woodford Reserve 140 1800
Michter’s Rye 150 1700
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked 160 2000
Jack Daniels Single Barrel 160 2000
BLENDED

Monkey Shoulder 140 1600
Chivas 18 210 2800
Johnnie Walker Blue 330 4000

Salisterra partners with Belu to serve unlimited House filtered water for $30 per person.
To find out more, please visit https:/belu.org/

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
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SPIRITS

SINGLE MALT - ISLANDS
Highland Park 12
Talisker 10

Talisker 18

Highland Park 25

SINGLE MALT — HIGHLAND
Glenmorangie The Lasanta
Oban 14

Dalmore Cigar Malt

SINGLE MALT — LOWLAND
Glenkinchie 12
Auchentoshan Threewood

SINGLE MALT — SPEYSIDE

The Glenlivet 12

The Macallan 12 Double Cask
Balvenie 12 Double Wood
The Macallan 12 Sherry Oak
The Macallan Classic Cut 2020
The Glenlivet 18

Mortlach 16

The Macallan 15 Double Cask
Balvenie 21 Port Wood

The Macallan 18 Sherry Oak
The Macallan Rare Cask

The Macallan, An Estate, A Community and
A Distillery

SINGLE MALT - ISLAY

Bruichladdich Islay Barley (Unpeated)
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte Scottish Barley
Laphroaig Quarter Cask

Ardbeg Corryvreckan

Octomore 11.3 Islay Barley

Caol lla 25

140
160
360
730

170
240
360

160
240

140
160
160
190
230
250
270
300
380
470
490
1580

160
170
180
290
360
490

1600
1900
4600
9500

2000
2800
3800

1900
2600

1800
2000
2000
2300
2700
3000
3200
3700
4500
5680
5980
19800

1800
2000
2100
3800
4200
6000

Salisterra partners with Belu to serve unlimited House filtered water for $30 per person.

To find out more, please visit https:/belu.org/

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
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SPIRITS

INDEPENDENT BOTTLING

Douglas Laing — Big peat 10

Cadenhead’s — Linkwood — Glenlivet 20
Hidden Spirits — Ben Nevis 12

Signatory — Inchgower 1997 Fresh Sherry Butt

JAPANESE

Hibiki Blender's Choice NAS
Sunday's Whisky NAS
Yamazaki 12

Yamazaki 18

Hakushu 12

Hakushu 18

Taketsuru 21

IRISH
Jameson
Teeling Single Malt Irish Whiskey

BRANDY
Hennessy VSOP
ABA Pisco
Metaxa 12 Stars
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradis

CALVADOS
Pere Magloire Fine Calvados
Avallen Calvados

OouzZo
Quzo “Nr 7"

RAKI
Yeni

260
290
330
430

410
120
500
1800
450
1400
1000

110
160

110
100
120
270
750

100
120

95

100

2800
3500
4000
5500

5000
1200
5500
20500
5000
13500
10000

1200
1800

1250
1100
1500
3300
9000

1100
1300

1000

1100

Salisterra partners with Belu to serve unlimited House filtered water for $30 per person.

To find out more, please visit https:/belu.org/

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to a 10% service charge


https://belu.org/

SPIRITS

BITTERS

Fernet Branca 90 900
Pimm's No. 1 90 900
Averna 90 950
Aperol 90 1000
Pampelle 90 1000
Campari 90 1000
Foro Amaro 100 1100
LIQUEUR

Amaretto 85 850
Baileys 85 850
Chambord 85 850
Cointreau 85 850
Frangelico 85 850
Grand Marnier 85 850
Jagermeister 85 850
Luxardo Limoncello 85 850
Luxardo Sambuca 85 850
Drambuie 90 1000
Chartreuse Green 95 1100
Chartreuse Yellow 95 1100
Mr. Black Cold Brew 100 1100

Salisterra partners with Belu to serve unlimited House filtered water for $30 per person.
To find out more, please visit https:/belu.org/

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
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BAR

Available daily from 3:00pm

50g Nomad Caviar Experience

Accompanied with egg white salad, creme fraiche,
corn blinis & seaweed cracker

Oysters (2 pcs) (GF)
Freshly shucked, raw on the half-shell Tarbouriech oysters,
shallot cream & fresh lemon

Barbajuans (V)
Roasted mushroom, ricotta cheese, chives &
truffle emulsion

Brie & Walnut Tart (V)
Brie cheese, toasted walnut, raisin, honey, rosemary
with tart shell

Duck Rillettes & Cornichons
Duck rillettes, cornichons, onions & sourdough crisp

Smoked Sardines (GF)
Marinated piquillo peppers, smoked sardines &
sherry vinegar

Spanish Croquetas
Fried Béchamel & ham

Tortilla (V)(GF)
Spanish omelette with potatoes & eggs served with
smoked paprika aioli

0311

818

178

58

58

58

88

58

58

Salisterra partners with Belu to serve unlimited House filtered water for $30 per person.

To find out more, please visit https:/belu.hk/

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to a 10% service charge



BAR

Available daily from 3:00pm

Fritto Misto
Fried-calamari, prawns & fish served with
remoulade sauce

Bruschetta
Grilled pain de cristal, tomato passata & mortadella

Pizzetta
House-made Neapolitan sauce, mozzarella & anchovies

Lamb Souvlaki
Marinated lamb shoulder, pita bread, tzatziki, lettuce &
tomatoes

Panisse (V)(GF)
Panisee with house-made ketchup

Cured Meats
A selection of cured meats

138

138

78

108

58

258

0311

Salisterra partners with Belu to serve unlimited House filtered water for $30 per person.

To find out more, please visit https:/belu.hk/

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
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Salisterra partners with Belu to serve unlimited House filtered water for $30 per person.

To find out more, please visit https:/belu.org/

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to a 10% service charge.
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Salisterra partners with Belu to serve unlimited House filtered water for $30 per person.

To find out more, please visit https:/belu.org/

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to a 10% service charge.
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